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Design and quality.

2

Our aluminium greenhouses are genius in simplicity and yet -
affordable and cost-efficient. We have combined functionality,
quality and long-lasting aesthetic appeal that stands the test
of time with.

The dynamic pace of daily life calls for innovative approaches
in every aspect, therefore, we offer unique structural solutions
for easier assembly. 

All of the designs offered are intended to provide you with a
variety of options to suit any taste and needs.

All materials used in production of greenhouses are carefully 
selected and production - optimised to the perfection.

Help your customers
create their dream gardens



EXPERIENCE.
INNOVATIONS.
SUSTAINABILITY.
We are a sustainability-oriented company with more than
30-year experience in creating premium quality, reliable
products with high added Value for our clients all over the
Europe.

Our team consists of the best product engineers who have
unlimited access to the most innovative technologies, which
enable the implementation of new ideas at the highest level.

A beautiful way to
transform any garden
into an oasis
Our top-selling aluminium greenhouses are made to 
perfectly fit in any garden, yard or terrace. 

The versatility of design solutions is the key element that will attract 
more gardening enthusiasts and potential buyers.

The ability to customize color, decor and other elements is important 
when it comes to adjusting to clients' individual vision of the perfect 
outcome.

The time is now - help your clients to start
a more sustainable lifestyle and being 
closer to nature.
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N�Possible to paint any RAL tone (delivery 1-2 weeks)
N�Optional - a decorative roof ridge

N�Delivery 1-2 weeks
N�Base included
N�Black matte color
N�Water drainage included

For all models:

C
LA

SS
IC

2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

3,77

5,53

7,29

9,04

10,80

12,55

14,30

4,97

7,29

9,60

11,91

14,22

16,53

18,84

Width
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Side height
(mm)

Area
(m²)

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

Roof
windows

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

Door/Side
height (mm)

CLASSIC CLASSIC ACCOYA FUSION
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2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

2352

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

3098

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2333

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

2678

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1769

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

3,77

5,53

7,29

9,04

10,80

12,55

14,30

4,97

7,29

9,60

11,91

14,22

16,53

18,84

Width
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Side height
(mm)

Area
(m²)

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

Roof
windows

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1636

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

Door/Side
height (mm)

N�Small storage is 1 glazing row wide    
N�Medium storage is 2 glazing rows wide     
N�Large storage is 3 glazing rows wide 

CLASSIC WITH SMALL BUILT-IN STORAGE

CLASSIC WITH SMALL BUILT-IN STORAGE
ACCOYA FUSION

CLASSIC WITH LARGE BUILT-IN STORAGE

CLASSIC WITH LARGE BUILT-IN STORAGE
ACCOYA FUSION

CLASSIC WITH MEDIUM BUILT-IN STORAGE

CLASSIC WITH MEDIUM BUILT-IN STORAGE 
ACCOYA FUSION
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WALL MOUNTED WALL MOUNTED
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2351

2351

2351

2351

2351

2351

2351

3099

3099

3099

3099

3099

3099

3099

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

1606

2352

3098

3844

4590

5336

6082

2317

2317

2317

2317

2317

2317

2317

2492

2492

2492

2492

2492

2492

2492

1650

1650

1650

1650

1650

1650

1650

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

3,77

5,52

7,28

9,03

10,79

12,54

14,29

4,97

7,28

9,6

11,91

14,22

16,53

18,84

Width
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Door/Side
height (mm)

Area
(m²)

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

Roof
windows

For a wall mounted greenhouse the height
of the wall is optional from 10 to 50 cm.
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2350

3100

3850

4600

5400

6100

2350

3100

3850

4600

5400

6100

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

1570

2676

2676

2676

2676

2676

2676

2475

2475

2475

2475

2475

2475

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

1650

1650

1650

1650

1650

1650

3,69

4,87

6,04

7,22

8,48

9,58

3,69

4,87

6,04

7,22

8,48

9,58

Width
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Door/Side
height (mm)

Area
(m²)

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

Roof
windows
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LEAN-TO LEAN-TO ACCOYA FUSION

7



M
IN

I

MINI MINI ACCOYA FUSION
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1740

2280

660

660

660

1770

1770

1770

1270

1270

1270

0,74

1,07

1,40

Width
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Door/Side
height (mm)

Area
(m²)



Ridge and door height:
For 235 cm wide greenhouses: 
232 cm ridge height and 165 cm 
door height.
For 310 cm wide greenhouses: 
267 cm ridge height and 185 cm 
door height.
High-quality aluminum profiles for 
optimal durability.
Sliding door on one side or double 
sliding door.
Integrated gutter system
Integrated aluminium plinth.
12 year warranty.

Material:
Strong aluminium profiles
Aluminum profiles for greenhouse frames offer a 
lightweight, durable, and corrosion-resistant solution 
for greenhouse structure construction. These profiles 
provide strength and stability while allowing flexibility in 
design and assembly. The use of aluminum ensures 
long lifespan and low maintenance, making it ideal for 
handling various weather conditions. Additionally, 
aluminum profiles enable easy customization, allowing 
for tailored greenhouse designs for specific needs 
such as glass options and structural support. Overall, 

aluminum profiles ensure the efficiency and longevity of greenhouse facilities, 
serving as a reliable framework for optimal plant growth and protection.

Glazing options:
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate is a durable and 
lightweight material widely used in 
greenhouse construction due to its 
exceptional properties for a lower 
price. 

Tempered Safety Glass
4 mm tempered glass is highly 
resistant to impacts, making it a safe 
option for greenhouses where there is 
a risk of damage from hail, falling 
debris, or accidental collisions.

Tempered Self-Cleaning
Glass
4 mm self-cleaning glass coating 
enhances transparency in wet weath-
er conditions. It has dirt-repellent 
properties and contributes to less 
cleaning.

Tempered Mirror Glass
By reflecting sunlight, it optimizes the 
greenhouse environment, especially 
in regions with limited sunlight or 
during colder seasons. However, 
careful consideration is required to 
prevent potential issues such as hot 
spots and glare, ensuring optimal 
conditions for plant growth.
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Double sliding door

Door options:

Single sliding door

Extra sliding door

Roof window opener:
Automatic greenhouse window
opener ventilates your greenhouse
even when you are elsewhere!
Starts opening at +15-25°C.
The window opener opens up to 45 cm.

Greenhouse Height:

Crossbars:

Option 1 Option 2

Made from high-quality aluminum and designed to match the color of your greenhouse. 
Perfect accessory to elevate the aesthetic value.

Standard +20 cm

Storm-proof automatic window opener that
can lift 70% more weight than our smaller
openers. Compact design - the opener will
always fit within the window frame. It has
a wide opening range, allowing for optimal
conditions for plants.
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Roof window opener:

Door options:

Extra sliding door

Double sliding door

Decorative roof ridge:

Painting the greenhouse
in your color of choice:

RAL color options that we offer

RAL 9010 RAL 9016 RAL 1013 RAL 1014 RAL 1002

RAL 1023 RAL 1034 RAL 3020 RAL 6029 RAL 6028

RAL 6020 RAL 8016 RAL 8015 RAL 3009 RAL 8012

RAL 3011 RAL 5017 RAL 9011 RAL 9017

RAL 7016 RAL 7042 RAL 7035 RAL 7032

RAL 6003 RAL 5013 RAL 2012 RAL 3015 RAL 4004

RAL 4005 RAL 5024 RAL 6034

RAL 1036

RAL 7044
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We have developed a special technology for applying the
paint on aluminium greenhouses that guarantees a perfectly
even and smooth finish.

As with every element of the home, we only choose 
products and surface treatments from world-renowned man
facturers, so we can guarantee that the paint will maintain
the shade and protect the aluminium profiles in the long 
term.

We make sure that every customer receives only the high-
est quality product, which is why every order is manually
quality checked for all elements, including the paintwork,
both during the manufacturing process and before the
product is ready for delivery.

The aluminium greenhouse and it’s design elements can be
painted in different colors or matched to a single shade.

Aluminium greenhouses 
are made for a more 
beautiful and comfortable 
life.



CONTACT US
to add our greenhouses

to your lineup
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